Transaction Search - Company

Mark Wold

Posting Date
02/21/2023

02/21/2023
02/23/2023
02/23/2023
02/23/2023
03/02/2023
03/16/2023
03/17/2023
03/17/2023
03/20/2023

Tran Date
02/20/2023

02/20/2023
02/20/2023
02/20/2023
02/20/2023
02/28/2023
03/14/2023
03/15/2023
03/15/2023
03/18/2023

Account
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253

XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253
XXXK-XXXX-XXXX-2253
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253
XXKX-XKXK-XXXX-2253
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253
XXKX-XKXK-XXXX-2253
XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253

Supplier
Banff Airporter

Business / Arts

Air Can 00144239782972
Air Can 00144239782973
Air Can 00142167195573
The Banff Centre - Vis
Delta Calgary Downtown
Delta Calgary Downtown
Delta Calgary Downtown

Bow Valley Basic Canmo
Debit Total CAD

Credit Total CAD

Total CAD

Pagelof 1

Amount
172.51

817.00
26.25
26.25

572.16
45.74
35.28
31.60

360.12

534.75
2,621.66
0.00
2,621.66
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