# **Transaction Search - Company**

All amounts are tax inclusive and displayed in their billing currency

### As an administrator you may make adjustments to these transactions

## **BMO, 01/01/2023 to 03/31/2023** Company Unit - T&E EXEC

### Mapped Cards

## Mark Wold

Posting Date	e Tran Date 🛛	Account 😑	Supplier 😑	Amount 😑	
02/21/2023	02/20/2023	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253	Banff Airporter	172.51	$\odot$
02/21/2023	02/20/2023	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253	Business / Arts	817.00	$\bigcirc$
02/23/2023	02/20/2023	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253	Air Can 00144239782972	26.25	$\bigcirc$
02/23/2023	02/20/2023	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253	Air Can 00144239782973	26.25	$\bigcirc$
02/23/2023	02/20/2023	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253	Air Can 00142167195573	572.16	$\bigcirc$
03/02/2023	02/28/2023	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253	The Banff Centre - Vis	45.74	$\bigcirc$
03/16/2023	03/14/2023	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253	Delta Calgary Downtown	35.28	$\bigcirc$
03/17/2023	03/15/2023	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253	Delta Calgary Downtown	31.60	$\bigcirc$
03/17/2023	03/15/2023	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253	Delta Calgary Downtown	360.12	$\bigcirc$
03/20/2023	03/18/2023	XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-2253	Bow Valley Basic Canmo	534.75	$\bigcirc$
			Debit Total CAD	2,621.66	
			Credit Total CAD	0.00	
			Total CAD	2,621.66	